Trophy Report OPEN SINGLES

Total

Shooters 39

Squad

MS
AR
AR
TN
LA
MS
MS
X
LA
MS
MS
LA
MS
AR
AR
AR
TX
LA
AR
LA
LA
MS
AL
AR
AR
MS
AR
LA
OK
LA
LA
X
AR
MS
LA
AR
LA
X
LA

154
13.4
13.3
9.3
10.5
151
11.3
9.1
8.1
13.2
155
15.3
11.2
10.3
12.4
6.5
12.3
11.4
10.4
7.1
6.3
5.4
5.2
10.2
9.2
5.1
10.1
7.5
9.4
7.2
53
8.4
55
15.2
6.2
6.4
7.4
12.2
6.1

78 01357
12 15311
12 14736
16 22080
22 05385
29 00465
18 50139
19 15980
22 03850
14 19548
29 00758
12 13389
14 14719
13 00928
17 75165
05 13125
18 51889
81 03295
99 11493
22 04616
99 15048
96 01168
0101181
94 04375
15 17224
03 10901
95 04843
90 00723
12 13860
80 01317
11 15390
82 05078
17 75852
94 03850
12 11944
95 02485
99 03458
18 59574
92 02028

1st 100 TARGETS

Name

LACINA KENT

LAMONS DALTON
LAMONS RANDY L
MORRIS BRAYDEN C
SANDERS DONALD L
HUBER DAVID
SINGLETON LEEANNA S
KYLES BRUCE
KILLINGSWORTH MITCH
WILSON KIM G
ROGERS FRED L
BATTEN DANIEL
BURKE WILLIAM T
COODY CALEB C
COLE ARTW

WEAVER SAM H
JERUSS STEPHEN
JENKINS JAMES S
STEVENSON LISLE G
MILLER ROBERT J
CORVERS WILLIAM A
DEBERRY DAVID K
SOCKWELL SHELBY D
HICKS LARRY J
BAXLEY RHET C
PORTER JIM

TUCKER MICHAEL J
SAIZON GENE P
CAVETT JUSTIN
POLLARD JOHN CODY
PHELPS LOUIS W
HUNTER JR THOMAS E
WASHBURN WREN
LACINA KARLA J
BROOKS DOYLE
ALBRITTON ROYE
CRISSMAN KEITH R
JERUSS MARY J
CASSIERE Il JOSEPH L

JRG
SBVT
SJ

SV
SJ

VT
SBVT
SV

SBVT
SV

SV
SV
SV

SV
SV
JR
SV
VT

JRG
SV
VT
SV

SJ
LDI
CH
VT

LDI
SV

5/8/2019 10:37:58 AM

AAA

AA

96

96

94

92

99
99
99
97

95

92
92
92

91
91
91

99

96

94
94
94

92

92

90
88
88
88
86
82

71

Page 1

AVERAGE SCORE 90

93
92

89

75

96

93

87

82

68
68
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2019 LA STATE SHOOT Event 1 OPEN SINGLES - Entries 39

Place State |Squad |ATA Name Category |Class |Shot At | 1| 2| 3| 4|5|/6|7|8|Total |Extra

Champion ™ 9314622080 MORRISBRAYBEN-C = A 100| 25| 24| 25|25|0/0/08|8| 99|€024;22

Champion AR 133 |1234736 LAMONSRANDY-L SBYF A 100| 25| 25|24|25/6|6(/6|8| 99|€6024.25°24

Champien AR 13-4 | 1215311 | LFAMONSDALTON RG A 100| 24| 25|25|25|06/0(6|08| 99|€024,252525

Champion MS 15.4|78 01357 |LACINA KENT B 100|125/ 25|25|24|0/0(0|0 99|CO 25

Runnerdp—+ TN 934622080 MORRISBRAYBEN-C = A 100|25/24|25(25/0/8|8/8| 99|€02422

RU AR 13.4/12 15311 |LAMONS DALTON JRG A 100| 24| 25| 25|25|0/0|0|0 99|CO 24, 25, 25

Runrerdp+ (AR 133 |4214736 EAMONSRANDY-L SBYF A 100| 25| 25/24/25/6/06/06|0 99 |€0-24;2524

Runnerdp+ |MS 154 | 78-61357 | LACHNAKENT B 100| 25| 25|25/ 24|0/08(06|8| 99|Pending-Championship-Carry-Over
AA LA 8.1/22 03850 |KILLINGSWORTH MITCH  |VT AA 100| 25| 24| 25|22|0/0|0|0 96/|CO 25

AA MS 154 29-80465 |HUBERBAHB sV AA 100 23| 24| 25|24|06/8|8|8| 96/€cO023

A N 9:3|16-22080 MORRISBRAYBEN-C S A 10025/ 24|25/25/6/6/0|6 99102422

A AR 13.3|12 14736 |LAMONS RANDY L SBVT A 100| 25| 25| 24|25|0/0/0|0 99|CO 24,25,24

A AR 13-4 124531 | FAMONSBALTFON RG A 100(24|25|/25/25/6(6|8/8| 99| Pending-Championship-Carry-Over
A HA 165 | 22-85385 SANDERS-DONALBE A 100| 24| 25|23|25/0/06(/06|08| 97|Standby

B MS 15-4 | 78-01357 | LACINAKENT B 100| 25| 25|25/ 24|06/06|/06|8| 99|PendingChampionship-Carry-Over
B TX 9.1(19 15980 |KYLES BRUCE B 100|25|22|24|25/0/0(0|0 96 |Standby

C AR 6.5/05 13125 |WEAVER SAM H SV C 100|23|23|23|24|0/0(0|0 93

D MS 11.3|18 50139 |SINGLETON LEEANNA'S SJ D 100|24|24|25|23|0/0(0|0 96




Trophy Report OPEN HANDICAP

Shooters 41

Total
Squad
TX 5.2
MS 8.2
LA 102
LA 7.4
AR 44
LA 115
MS 9.3
LA 71
MS 4.2
TN 23
AR 22
AR 10.4
AL 95
MS 85
LA 81
AL 55
LA 7.2
AR 10.1
MS 9.2
MS 7.3
MS 3.3
TX 5.3
TX 9.1
AR 54
LA 51
AR 11.4
OK 135
LA 111
LA 105
AR 103
AR 134
LA 41
AR 35
MS 7.5
AR 34
LA 31
AR 13.3
LA 112
MS 3.2
TX 8.4
LA 43

18 51889
14 19548
22 05385
81 03295
17 75165
99 03458
14 14719
22 04616
18 50139
16 22080
1517224
13 00928
10 13099
78 01357
22 03850
0101181
80 01317
95 04843
03 10901
29 00465
29 00758
18 59574
19 15980
17 75852
10 13439
99 11493
12 13860
90 00723
12 13389
94 04375
12 15311
92 02028
05 13125
96 01168
95 02485
12 11944
12 14736
99 15048
94 03850
82 05078
11 15390

1st 100 TARGETS

Name

JERUSS STEPHEN
WILSON KIM G
SANDERS DONALD L
JENKINS JAMES S
COLE ARTW
CRISSMAN KEITH R
BURKE WILLIAM T
MILLER ROBERT J
SINGLETON LEEANNA S
MORRIS BRAYDEN C
BAXLEY RHET C
COODY CALEB C
COLLINS RAY

LACINA KENT
KILLINGSWORTH MITCH
SOCKWELL SHELBY D
POLLARD JOHN CODY
TUCKER MICHAEL J
PORTER JIM

HUBER DAVID
ROGERS FRED L
JERUSS MARY J
KYLES BRUCE
WASHBURN WREN
SIKES ALAN
STEVENSON LISLE G
CAVETT JUSTIN
SAIZON GENE P
BATTEN DANIEL
HICKS LARRY J
LAMONS DALTON
CASSIERE Il JOSEPH L
WEAVER SAM H
DEBERRY DAVID K
ALBRITTON ROYE
BROOKS DOYLE
LAMONS RANDY L
CORVERS WILLIAM A
LACINA KARLA J
HUNTER JR THOMAS E
PHELPS LOUIS W

SBVT

SBVT

SV
SJ
SJ
JR

SV

VT
SV
SV
VT
SV
SV
SV
LDI

SJ
VT
SV

JRG

SV
JRG
SV
SV

VT
CH
SBVT
SV
LDI
SV
VT

5/8/2019 10:38:41 AM

25.
27.

90

88

87
87

86

85

85

82

80

80
79
78

76

74

22.

24.5

91
90

89
89

88
88

87
87

85

81

80

72

68

19.

Page 1
AVERAGE SCORE 83

21.5

96

90

88

87

84
83

82
82

78
78

76
75

70

68

20 |
235 |
245 |

26 |

19|

22 |

24 |
26.5 |

19 |

22 |

23 |

26 |

26 |
235

24 |
205 |

26 |

23 |

25 |

27 |

20 |

19 |

25 |

21 |
19.5 |
225 |

26 |

22 |

25 |

26 |

27 |

19 |
21.5 |

26 |

20 |

21 |

27 |

23 |

19 |

22 |

20 |



2019 LA STATE SHOOT OPEN HANDICAP -41

Entries
ST SQ ATA# NAME CATE CL/Y SCOR
Champion
TX 5.2 1851889 JERUSS STEPHEN 20 96
Runnerup+
RU 8.2 1419548 WILSONKIM G SBVT 235 91 RU
AR 44 1775165 -COLEART W SBVF 19 90 SO 2323
LA 44 8103295 JENKINSIAMESS 26 90 SOo21
3RD 10.2 2205385 SANDERS DONALD L 245 90 S0 23,24 -3RD
(19 - 21.5)
AR 44 1775165 COLE ARTW SBVT 19 90 Penting-SheotOH
MS 42 1850139 SINGLETONLEEANNAS SJ3 19 88  Standby
(22 - 24.5)
LA 102 2205385 -SANDERSDONALDL 245 B8  Pending-SheetOH
MS 93 1414719 BURKEWALLIAMT 24 89 SO-20
LA 11.5 9903458 CRISSMAN KEITH R 22 89 S0O23
(25 - 27)
LA 7.4 8103295 JENKINS JAMES S 26 90 PendingSheetOH
LA 41 2204618 MHILLERROBERTJ SV 265 383  Standby
Thursday 02 May 2019 Page 1 of 1



Trophy Report OPEN DOUBLES

Shooters 40

Total
Squad
LA 82
AR 83
LA 114
AR 10.4
LA 1.4
TN 85
X 1.2
MS 4.1
MS 3.2
MS 11.2
AR 103
AL 94
AR 24
LA 105
MS 95
MS 3.1
MS 11.1
LA 65
IA 6.4
MS 4.2
TX 9.1
LA 7.4
MS 115
LA 7.1
AR 10.2
OK 9.2
LA 3.3
AR 44
LA 75
LA 35
X 2.1
TX 84
AL 15
LA 7.3
AR 6.2
AR 34
MO 9.3
LA 7.2
LA 22
AR 10.1

22 03850
1517224
81 03295
13 00928
12 13389
16 22080
18 51889
03 10901
18 50139
14 19548
95 04843
10 13099
12 15311
22 05385
78 01357
14 14719
29 00465
22 02677
89 00441
96 01168
16 20059
99 03458
29 00758
22 04616
94 04375
12 13860
92 02028
17 75165
90 00723
12 11944
19 15980
82 05078
0101181
99 15048
17 75852
05 13125
09 08189
80 01317
10 13439
99 11493

1st 100 TARGETS

Name

KILLINGSWORTH MITCH
BAXLEY RHET C
JENKINS JAMES S
COODY CALEB C
BATTEN DANIEL
MORRIS BRAYDEN C
JERUSS STEPHEN
PORTER JIM
SINGLETON LEEANNA S
WILSON KIM G
TUCKER MICHAEL J
COLLINS RAY

LAMONS DALTON
SANDERS DONALD L
LACINA KENT

BURKE WILLIAM T
HUBER DAVID

HARDY PATRICK H
NICHOLAS ALAN E
DEBERRY DAVID K
MCBRIDE STEVEN L
CRISSMAN KEITH R
ROGERS FRED L
MILLER ROBERT J
HICKS LARRY J
CAVETT JUSTIN
CASSIERE 1l JOSEPH L
COLE ART W

SAIZON GENE P
BROOKS DOYLE
KYLES BRUCE
HUNTER JR THOMAS E
SOCKWELL SHELBY D
CORVERS WILLIAM A
WASHBURN WREN
WEAVER SAM H
KRISCH HANS JURGEN
POLLARD JOHN CODY
SIKES ALAN
STEVENSON LISLE G

VT
JR

SJ

SV
SJ
SBVT
VT
SV
JRG

SV
SV

VT

SV
SV
SV
JRG
SV
SBVT

CH

SV
SV
SV
SJ
SV
VT
SV
VT
SV

5/8/2019 11:08:05 AM

AAA

AA

91

95
93

90

86
85
85

84

77

87
87

84
84
84
83

81

69

Page 1

AVERAGE SCORE 81

90
89

86

85

83
81

80
79

78

74
73

69
67

91

89

79

77
77

70

67
65
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2019 LA STATE SHOOT OPEN DOUBLES -40

Entries
ST SQ ATA# NAME CATE CL/Y SCOR
Champion
LA 8.2 2203850 KILLINGSWORTHMITCH VT AA 97
Runnerup+
AR 8.3 1517224 BAXLEY RHETC JR A 95
AA
AR 10.4 1300928 COODY CALEBC AA 91
A
LA 11.4 8103295 JENKINS JAMES S A 93
B
AR 103 9504843 -FUCKERMICHAELJ VF B 87 €040
MS 11.2 1419548 WILSON KIM G SBVT B 87 CO46
C
TX 1.2 1851889 JERUSS STEPHEN C 90
D
LA 1.4 1213389 BATTEN DANIEL D 91

Thursday 02 May 2019 Page 1 of 1



Trophy Report PRELIMINARY DOUBLES

Total

Shooters 43

Squad

AR
LA
X
MS
LA
LA
AR
MS
AR
LA
MS
X
AR
MS
MS
MS
TX
MS
TN
LA
AR
AR
LA
LA
LA
MS
TX
AR
X
OK
MS
1A
LA
LA
MO
MS
AR
MS
LA
LA
AR
AR
LA

8.3
8.2
8.1
125
155
15.3
10.4
4.1
16.4
154
14.2
12.1
16.2
6.2
6.1
4.2
5.2
145
8.5
7.1
10.3
9.5
5.5
15.2
15.1
12.4
9.1
4.4
8.4
4.5
14.1
12.3
7.4
54
9.2
14.3
10.2
9.3
7.5
7.3
10.5
10.1
4.3

15 17224
22 03850
98 01565
14 19548
22 05385
12 13389
13 00928
03 10901
83 02398
81 03295
79 05393
16 20059
05 02775
18 50139
14 14719
96 01168
18 51889
29 00758
16 22080
22 04616
95 04843
17 75852
22 02677
90 00723
95 01071
78 01357
19 15980
17 75165
82 05078
12 13860
29 00465
89 00441
99 03458
13 15394
09 08189
13 14169
94 04375
06 14032
12 11944
99 15048
05 13125
99 11493
92 02028

1st 100 TARGETS

Name

BAXLEY RHET C
KILLINGSWORTH MITCH
FOX TONY

WILSON KIM G
SANDERS DONALD L
BATTEN DANIEL
COODY CALEB C
PORTER JIM

MATHIS STEVE F
JENKINS JAMES S
HUBER CHAD A
MCBRIDE STEVEN L
WALDO Il ANDY W
SINGLETON LEEANNA S
BURKE WILLIAM T
DEBERRY DAVID K
JERUSS STEPHEN
ROGERS FRED L
MORRIS BRAYDEN C
MILLER ROBERT J
TUCKER MICHAEL J
WASHBURN WREN
HARDY PATRICK H
SAIZON GENE P

NASH THOMAS C
LACINA KENT

KYLES BRUCE

COLE ART W

HUNTER JR THOMAS E
CAVETT JUSTIN
HUBER DAVID
NICHOLAS ALAN E
CRISSMAN KEITH R
SKIPPER ZACHERY
KRISCH HANS JURGEN
HUBER MARY KATE
HICKS LARRY J
MCGEE MONTGOMERY
BROOKS DOYLE
CORVERS WILLIAM A
WEAVER SAM H
STEVENSON LISLE G
CASSIERE Il JOSEPH L

JR
VT
VT
SBVT

SV
SBVT

VT
SV
SJ

SV
SJ
SV
VT
SJ
SV

VT

SBVT
SV
JRG
SV

JRG
VT
LDI
SV
VT
CH
SV
SV
SV
SV

5/8/2019 11:12:10 AM

AAA

AA

96

91

90

98

95

91

90
90

86

84
84

81

74

93

90
89

88

86
85
85
85

84

80

78

75

65
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AVERAGE SCORE 84

91

89

87
86

84

82

82

79

77

74

69
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2019 LA STATE SHOOT PRELIMINARY

DOUBLES - 43 Entries

In State

ST SQ ATA# NAME CATE CL/Y SCOR

Champion

LA 8.2 2203850 KILLINGSWORTH MITCH VT AA 96

Runnerup+

A 453 1213389 BATFEN-DANIEL b 91 €03843

LA 155 2205385 SANDERS DONALD L A 91 CO41, 43

A

A 455 2205385 SANDERSDONALBL A 91  PRendingCarryOver
LA 154 8103295 JENKINS JAMES S A 90 Standby

B

LA 7.1 2204616 MILLER ROBERT J SV B 86

C

LA 7.4 9903458 CRISSMAN KEITHR C 79

D

LA 15.3 1213389 BATTEN DANIEL D 91 Pendirg-CarrrOver
A 452 9008067423 SAKZON-GENEPR B 84  Standby

Friday 03 May 2019 Page 1 of 2



2019 LA STATE SHOOT PRELIMINARY

Out of State

DOUBLES - 43 Entries

ST SQ ATA# NAME CATE CL/Y SCOR
Champion

AR 8.3 1517224 BAXLEY RHETC JR A 98
Runnerup+

TX 8.1 9801565 FOX TONY VT A 95
AA

AR 10.4 1300928 COODY CALEBC AA 91
A

MS 14.2 7905393 HUBER CHAD A A 90
B

MS 12.5 1419548 WILSON KIM G SBVT B 93
C

MS 4.1 0310901 PORTER JIM SV C 91
D

MS 6.2 1850139 SINGLETONLEEANNAS SJ D 89

Friday 03 May 2019

Page 2 of 2



Trophy Report PRELIMINARY HANDICAP

Total

Shooters 57

Squad

LA
MS
MS
AR
X
MS
MS
AR
MS
TN
MS
MS
AR
AR
AR
AR
MS
AR
MS
LA
MS
1A
LA
MS
LA
TX
TX
AR
LA
AR
MS
LA
LA
AR
OK
AL
LA
MS
LA
LA
LA
AR
LA
X
AR
X
LA
MS
AR
LA
AL
LA
AR

9.1
42
2.5

12.3
8.1
5.3

14.2

11.2

11.1
9.3

15.4

14.4

12.4

12.2

10.1
9.2
2.4

10.4
9.5
8.4
5.2

12.5
8.2
75
4.4
2.2

12.1

10.3

13.4

13.3
5.1

14.5
7.4
43
6.5
4.1

15.3

13.2

13.1

10.5
45

14.1

10.2
7.3
3.4
9.4
7.1

15.1

11.4
8.5
6.2
7.2
35

22 03850
18 50139
18 56488
85 00176
16 20059
14 14719
13 14169
09 23432
06 14032
16 22080
79 05393
29 00758
83 02398
05 02775
95 04843
15 17224
18 50049
13 00928
78 01357
99 03458
14 19548
89 00441
90 00723
96 01168
95 01071
18 51889
98 01565
94 04375
92 02028
14 16446
03 10901
99 10994
81 03295
17 75165
12 13860
0101181
12 13389
94 03850
80 01961
85 02553
12 11944
17 75852
22 05385
19 15980
95 02485
82 05078
22 04616
29 00465
99 11493
99 15048
10 13099
80 01317
05 13125

1st 100 TARGETS

Name

KILLINGSWORTH MITCH
SINGLETON LEEANNA S
LANGE DAVID L
PENNOCK JR ROBERT E
MCBRIDE STEVEN L
BURKE WILLIAM T
HUBER MARY KATE
PENNOCK WENDY Y
MCGEE MONTGOMERY
MORRIS BRAYDEN C
HUBER CHAD A
ROGERS FRED L
MATHIS STEVE F
WALDO Il ANDY W
TUCKER MICHAEL J
BAXLEY RHET C
SANDERS CLAY
COODY CALEB C
LACINA KENT
CRISSMAN KEITH R
WILSON KIM G
NICHOLAS ALAN E
SAIZON GENE P
DEBERRY DAVID K
NASH THOMAS C
JERUSS STEPHEN

FOX TONY

HICKS LARRY J
CASSIERE Il JOSEPH L

SHACKELFORD MAGANN R

PORTER JIM
LABANICS CHARLES R
JENKINS JAMES S
COLE ART W

CAVETT JUSTIN
SOCKWELL SHELBY D
BATTEN DANIEL
LACINA KARLA J
WALDO IV ANDY W
TRAYLOR IIl CHARLES
BROOKS DOYLE
WASHBURN WREN
SANDERS DONALD L
KYLES BRUCE
ALBRITTON ROYE
HUNTER JR THOMAS E
MILLER ROBERT J
HUBER DAVID
STEVENSON LISLE G
CORVERS WILLIAM A
COLLINS RAY
POLLARD JOHN CODY
WEAVER SAM H

VT
SJ
SBVT

VT

LDI
LDI
VT
SJ

SV
SBVT
SV
VT
JR
SBVT

SBVT

VT

VT
SV
SV
LDI
SV
SV

SBVT
JRG
SV

LDI

CH
SJ

VT
SV
SV
SV
SV
SV
SV
SV
SV

5/8/2019 11:12:30 AM

25.
27.

92

89

89
89

88

87

87

86
86

85

84

83

82

82

81

79
78

78
75
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AVERAGE SCORE 84

22.

24.5

94

92

90

90

89

89

88
88
88

87

81

79

78
78

19.

21.5

24 |
19|
20 |
26.5 |
21 |
24 |
22 |
205 |
21 |
22 |
255 |
20 |
26 |
25 |
23 |
23 |
20 |
26 |
235
22 |
23.5 |
255 |
22 |
26 |
21 |
21 |

|
94 |
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
| 26 |
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|

94

92

90
90

89

89

87
87

26 |
19 |
19 |
25 |
19 |
26 |
19 |
26 |
20.5 |
25 |
19 |
20 |
25 |
21 |
21 |
24.5 |
25 |
20 |
22 |
26.5 |
27 |
225 |
23 |
26 |
26 |
215 |

85
85

84

84

83

82
82

82
81

80



Trophy Report PRELIMINARY HANDICAP
Total Shooters 57

Squad

MO 115
™ 23
TX 135
LA 113

09 08189
18 59574
01 11244
11 15390

5/8/2019 11:12:30 AM
1st 100 TARGETS

. . 25.
Name . . 27.
KRISCH HANS JURGEN VT | | | |
JERUSS MARY J LDl | | | I
MATHERS DONNA L LDl | | |
PHELPS LOUIS W VT | | | |

Page 2

AVERAGE SCORE 84

22. 19.
24.5 21.5

| 73 |

| | 69
| | 68
| |

61

23 |
19 |
20 |
20 |



2019 LA STATE SHOOT Event5 PRELIMINARY HANDICAP - Entries 57

Place State |Squad |ATA Name Category |Yardage |ShotAt | 1| 2| 3| 4|5/6|7|8|Total |Extra

Champion LA 9.1{22 03850 |KILLINGSWORTH MITCH  |VT 24 100| 23| 23|23|25|0/0|0|0 94

Runner Up + |LA 8.4/99 03458 |CRISSMAN KEITH R 22 100(23|23|21/21|0(0|0|0 88

Runpnerdp—+ [HA 4-4195-0107F NASHTFHOMASC VF 23 10021 19|23|24|06(/6|06|08| 87| FORFEN

3RD LA 8.2]/90 00723 |SAIZON GENE P 22 100| 22| 22|22|21|0/0/0|0 87 |SheotOff

19-20.5 LA 13.4/92 02028 |CASSIERE Il JOSEPH L Y 19 100| 23| 21|20|21|0/0|0|0 85

21-23.5 LA 4.4/95 01071 |[NASH THOMAS C VT 21 100|21|19|23|24|0/0/0|0 87 PRending-abeveSheootOf
21235 HA 82| 960-00723 |SAIZON-GENEPR 22 100| 22| 22| 22| 21| 0|/0|/0|8| 87 |PendingaboveShootOff
21-23.5 LA 4.5/12 11944 |BROOKS DOYLE CH 21 100| 21| 22|20|19|0/0|0|0 82|Standby

24 -27 LA 7.4/81 03295 |JENKINS JAMES S 26 100| 19| 22|23|20|0/0|0|0 84




2019 LA STATE SHOOT Event5 PRELIMINARY HANDICAP - Entries 57

Place State |Squad |ATA Name Category |Yardage |ShotAt | 1| 2| 3| 4|5/6|7|8|Total |Extra

Champion MS 2.5/18 56488 |LANGE DAVID L SBVT 20 100| 22| 25| 24|23|0/0|0|0 94|50 24

Champion MS 42131356439 SINGLETFON-LEEANNAS  |S 19 100| 23| 25|24|22|6/8|06|8| 94|s621

Reprerdp—+ |[MS 254856488 LANGEDAVIDt SBYF 206 100| 22| 25|24|23|06|8|06|8| 94|PendingChampionship-ShootOff
Runner Up + |MS 4.2/18 50139 |[SINGLETON LEEANNAS |S) 19 100(23|25/24/22|0(0|0|0 94 | Pending-Championship-Shoot-Off
3RD MS 5.3|14 14719 |BURKE WILLIAM T 24 100{23|21|25/23|0/0/0|0 92|S0 23, 22

Runpnerp—+ | X 824620059 MEBRIDESTEVEN-L VF 23 100| 25| 21| 23| 23|6|/6/6|8| 92|S023-20

RunnerUp—+ AR 12:3 8500176 | PENNOEKIRROBERTE 265 100|25|24|20|23|06(/6|06|08| 92|FORFEN

19-20.5 AR 11.2|/09 23432 |PENNOCK WENDY Y LDI 20.5 100(22|23|22|23|0(0|0|0 90

21-23.5 TX 8.1/16 20059 |MCBRIDE STEVEN L VT 21 100(25|21/23/23|0(0|0|0 92 |Pending above Shootoff
23235 ™ 9326220380 MORRISBRAYBEN-C = 22 100| 23| 23|24|20/0/06|/0|08| 90|Standby

24235 MS 1110614032 | MCGEE-MONTGOMERY | VF 23 100| 23| 21| 23|23|06/0|/06|08| 90|Standby

23235 MS 142 |13-44169 HUBER-MARY-KATE bt 22 100| 22| 22| 23|23|06/06|/06|08| 90|Standby

2427 MS 533434719 BURKEAWHHAM-T 24 100| 23| 21| 25|23|06|6/06|8| 92|PendingaboveShooteff

24 - 27 AR 12.3/85 00176 | PENNOCK JR ROBERT E 26.5 100|25|24|20|23|0/0(0|0 92 Pending-abeveShooteff

2427 AR 122 |65-82475 WALBO-H-ANBY-W SV 25 100| 22| 23|20|24|0/06/06|08| 89|Standby

2427 AR 124 8382398 |MATHIS STEVEF SBYF 26 100| 24| 23| 21|21/ 0|/0|0|0| 89|Standby

24—27 MS 15-4 | 79-85393 |HYUBER-CHAB-A 255 100| 22| 20| 23| 24|0/06|06|08| 89|Standby




Trophy Report PRELIMINARY SINGLES

Shooters 60

Total
Squad
MS 14.3
LA 81
AR 45
TX 12.3
LA 111
AR 103
MS 5.2
AR 14
MS 14.1
MS 6.2
LA 53
MS 5.1
AR 43
MS 14.2
LA 13.1
MS 8.2
AR 42
AR 13
TN 121
AR 10.1
MS 9.3
TX 9.1
AL 6.3
MS 2.4
TN 23
LA 114
LA 113
AR 10.2
LA 7.1
MS 145
AR 13.2
AR 125
MS 9.2
AL 6.4
MS 6.1
LA 7.3
MS 25
MS 85
LA 7.4
X 21
LA 134
TX 8.4
MO 3.2
TX 15
TX 94
LA 7.2
OK 65
AR 22
LA 124
LA 135
AR 13.3
LA 95
LA 75

13 14169
22 03850
83 02398
18 51889
85 02553
13 00928
96 01168
12 15311
29 00465
14 19548
99 15048
03 10901
8500176
79 05393
12 13389
78 01357
09 23432
12 14736
86 00869
95 04843
14 14719
16 20059
10 13099
18 56488
16 22080
81 03295
22 05385
94 04375
22 04616
29 00758
05 02775
17 75852
18 50139
0101181
06 14032
90 00723
18 50049
94 03850
99 03458
19 15980
80 01961
82 05078
09 08189
01 11244
98 01565
80 01317
12 13860
1517224
97 04576
14 19168
14 16446
11 15390
12 11944

1st 100 TARGETS

Name

HUBER MARY KATE
KILLINGSWORTH MITCH
MATHIS STEVE F
JERUSS STEPHEN
TRAYLOR Il CHARLES
COODY CALEB C
DEBERRY DAVID K
LAMONS DALTON
HUBER DAVID

WILSON KIM G
CORVERS WILLIAM A
PORTER JIM
PENNOCK JR ROBERT E
HUBER CHAD A
BATTEN DANIEL
LACINA KENT
PENNOCK WENDY Y
LAMONS RANDY L
HORN MARSHALL L
TUCKER MICHAEL J
BURKE WILLIAM T
MCBRIDE STEVEN L
COLLINS RAY

LANGE DAVID L
MORRIS BRAYDEN C
JENKINS JAMES S
SANDERS DONALD L
HICKS LARRY J
MILLER ROBERT J
ROGERS FRED L
WALDO Il ANDY W
WASHBURN WREN
SINGLETON LEEANNA S
SOCKWELL SHELBY D
MCGEE MONTGOMERY
SAIZON GENE P
SANDERS CLAY
LACINA KARLA J
CRISSMAN KEITH R
KYLES BRUCE

WALDO IV ANDY W
HUNTER JR THOMAS E
KRISCH HANS JURGEN
MATHERS DONNA L
FOX TONY

POLLARD JOHN CODY
CAVETT JUSTIN
BAXLEY RHET C
HUGHES BRIAN J
FITCH JESS W

SHACKELFORD MAGANN R

PHELPS LOUIS W
BROOKS DOYLE

LDI
VT
SBVT

JRG
SV
SBVT
SV
SV

LDI
SBVT
SV
VT

VT
SV
SBVT
SJ

SV
SV
SV
SV
SJ
SJ
SV
VT

SBVT
LDI

SV
VT
LDl
VT
SV
JRG
JR
SBVT

LDI
VT
CH

5/8/2019 11:24:55 AM

AAA

AA

100

99
99

98

98
97

94

100

100

99
99

98

98
98

97
97

95

95

94

94
94

89

87

97
97

96
96
96

95

93
93
93

93

93

91

91

91

90

90

87

87

85

85

Page 1
AVERAGE SCORE 92

C D
I I A
| | AA
I I A
99 | | C
| | AA
| | AA
I I A
I I A
| | AA
I I A
I I A
I I A
| | AA
| | AA
I I B
I I B
I I A
I I A
I I B
I I B
I I B
I I A
I I B
I 95 | D
I I A
| | AA
I I A
I I A
I I A
I I B
I I B
I I B
I 93 | D
I I B
I I B
92 | [ C
I 92 | b
I I B
I I B
I I B
I I B
I 90 | b
I I B
I 90 | D
I I A
I I B
I I B
I I A
| 86 | D
I I B
| 85| D
I I B
| 85 | D



Trophy Report PRELIMINARY SINGLES

Total

Shooters 60

Squad

LA
X
LA
AR
AR
AR
AR

3.3
12.2
10.5

35

3.4

4.4
10.4

92 02028
18 59574
99 10994
05 13125
95 02485
17 75165
99 11493

Name
CASSI

1st 100 TARGETS

ERE Il JOSEPH L

JERUSS MARY J
LABANICS CHARLES R

WEAV

ER SAM H

ALBRITTON ROYE

COLE

ART W

STEVENSON LISLE G

SV
LDI
SV
SV
VT

SBVT

SV

5/8/2019 11:24:55 AM

AAA

AA

[e]
o

~
[¢e]

~
[¢e]

Page 2

AVERAGE SCORE 92



2019 LA STATE SHOOT Event 6 PRELIMINARY SINGLES - Entries 60

Place State |Squad |ATA Name Category |Class |Shot At | 1| 2| 3| 4|5|/6|7|8|Total |Extra
Champion LA 8.1/22 03850 |KILLINGSWORTH MITCH VT AA 100|25|25|25/25|0/0/0/0| 100
Runner Up + [LA 11.1|85 02553 |TRAYLOR Il CHARLES AA 100| 25| 25| 25|24|0/0|0|0 99
AA LA 11.4|81 03295 |JENKINS JAMES S AA 100|24|24|23|23|0|0|0|0 94
A LA 5.3/99 15048 |CORVERS WILLIAM A Y A 100|24|25|25/24|0|0|0|0 98
B LA 13.1(12 13389 |BATTEN DANIEL B 100|24|24|24|25|0|0|0|0 97
C LA 7.3/90 00723 |SAIZON GENE P C 100|23|25|22|22|0|0|0|0 92
D LA 12.4|97 04576 |HUGHES BRIAN J SBVT D 100|22|21|23|20|0|/0|0|0 86




2019 LA STATE SHOOT

Event 6 PRELIMINARY SINGLES - Entries 60

Place State |Squad |ATA Name Category |Class |Shot At | 1| 2| 3| 4|5|/6|7|8|Total |Extra

Champion AR 45/83-02398 MATHHSSTEVEF SBVF A 100| 25| 25| 25| 25|0/0/06| 6| 100|€cO024-24

Champion MS 14.3|13 14169 |HUBER MARY KATE |LDI A 100|25|25|/25(25/0/0/0|0] 100(CO 25, 22

Runner Up + |AR 4.5/83 02398 MATHIS STEVE F SBVT A 100|25|25/25/25/0/0{0|0| 100|CO 24,24

Runnerdp+ |MS 14-3|13-44169 HUBER-MARY-KATE |LB A 100| 25|25/ 25/ 25/0/6/6|08| 106|€co2522

AA AR 10.3|13 00928 |COODY CALEB C AA 100| 25| 25| 25|24|0/0|0|0 99

A AR 45/83-02398 MAFHSSTEVEF SBVF A 100| 25| 25| 25| 25|06/ 06| 0| 8| 100|PendingChampionship-Carry-Over
A MS 143 | 1314169 | HUBER-MARY-KATE |LBi A 1006|2525/ 25|25/ 6(/ 6|0 0| 1008|Pending-Championship-Carry-Over
A AR 141215311 |LAMONSBALTON  |3RG A 100| 24| 25| 25|25|0/6(06|8| 99 |FORFEF

A MS 5.2/96 01168 |DEBERRY DAVID K A 100{24|25|25/25|0/0/0|0 99|CO 24

B MS 8.2|78 01357 |LACINA KENT B 100|25/24|24|24|0/0(0(0 97

C X 12.3|18 51889 |JERUSS STEPHEN C 100|24|25/25/25/0/0(0|0 99

D MS 2.4/18 56488 |LANGE DAVID L SBVT D 100|24|25/25/21|/0/0(0|0 95




Trophy Report CHAMPIONSHIP SINGLES

Total

Shooters 88

Squad

MS

IN
AR
MS
LA
LA
AR
AR
TN
AR
AR
X
MS
MS
MS
AR
TX
AR
LA
OK
MS
LA
LA
LA
LA
AR
MS
AR
TN
X
X
MS
LA
AR
AR
LA
MS
AR
AR
MS
AR
LA
LA
LA
AR
AR
LA
MS
LA
X
LA

1A
MS

14.2

8.2
151
13.2
11.1

8.1
10.2
16.3
155
10.3
10.1
215

53
14.3
14.1
125

3.1

2.4
19.1
185
17.1
15.3
11.3

5.4
20.2
16.2
13.3
16.4

9.1

5.2

2.2

9.4

6.2
23.1
16.1
15.4
14.5
10.4
24.2
17.5
12.4
11.5

7.2
235
23.2
24.4
234
134
19.2

8.4

7.5
214
18.2

79 05393
88 00064
10 14223
18 50139
85 02553
22 03850
94 04375
8500176
16 22080
13 00928
95 04843
09 24733
96 01168
13 14169
29 00465
18 57188
16 20059
17 75852
16 26542
12 13860
06 14032
12 13389
22 05385
99 15048
1517283
09 23432
14 14719
83 02398
86 00869
19 15980
18 51889
78 01357
14 19168
16 22629
17 75165
81 03295
29 00758
99 11493
18 57776
18 56488
14 10664
12 13291
80 01317
89 01733
15 12227
18 56811
14 18342
99 01663
16 27480
82 05078
12 11944
89 00441
14 19548

TOTAL EVENT TARGETS

Name

HUBER CHAD A
BOLDEN BOBBY L
TOWNSEND CHRIS

SINGLETON LEEANNA S SJ
TRAYLOR Il CHARLES
KILLINGSWORTH MITCH VT
HICKS LARRY J SV
PENNOCK JR ROBERT E

MORRIS BRAYDEN C SJ
COODY CALEB C

TUCKER MICHAEL J VT
ROACH STEVE L

DEBERRY DAVID K

HUBER MARY KATE LDI
HUBER DAVID SV
CHANDLER LANDON SJ
MCBRIDE STEVEN L VT
WASHBURN WREN SJ
SINGLETON THOMAS JR
CAVETT JUSTIN JRG
MCGEE MONTGOMERY VT
BATTEN DANIEL

SANDERS DONALD L

CORVERS WILLIAM A SV
MITCHAM GARRETT JR
PENNOCK WENDY Y LDI
BURKE WILLIAM T

MATHIS STEVE F SBVT
HORN MARSHALL L SV
KYLES BRUCE

JERUSS STEPHEN

LACINA KENT

FITCH JESS W

TARANTINO BRAYDEN SJ
COLE ART W SBVT
JENKINS JAMES S

ROGERS FRED L SV
STEVENSON LISLE G SV
NEILL CAMMIE LYNN JR
LANGE DAVID L SBVT
MILLER KEVIN W

DENTON RODNEY

POLLARD JOHN CODY SV
SMITH JR THOMAS J SV
DALTON JAYDEN ELLIS SJ
BOND MAGEN E SJ
SMITH IV THOMAS JR
THARP JERRY L

SINGLETON HUNTER SJ
HUNTER JR THOMAS E SV
BROOKS DOYLE CH
NICHOLAS ALAN E

WILSON KIM G SBVT

5/8/2019 11:25:19 AM

AAA AA A B
| 149 | |
| 148 | |
| | 147 |
I I I
| 147 | |
| 147 | |
| | 146 |
| 145 | |
| | 145 |
| 145 | |
| | | 145
| | 144 |
| | 144 |
| 143 | |
| 143 | |
| | | 143
| | 143 |
| | | 143
| | | 142
| | | 142
| | | 142
| | 142 |
| | 142 |
| 142 | |
| | | 141
| | 141 |
| | | 141
| 140 | |
| | | 140
| | | 140
| | | 140
| | 139
| | | 139
I I I
I I I
| 138 |
| | | 138
| | | 138
I I I
I I I
I I I
| | | 136
| | | 136
| | | 135
I I I
I I I
| | | 134
I I I
I I I
I I I
I I I
| 132 |
| | 132
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Trophy Report CHAMPIONSHIP SINGLES
TOTAL EVENT TARGETS

Total

Shooters 88

Squad

MS
LA
AR
MS
LA
AR
AR
LA
LA
AR
LA
MS
TX
LA
LA
LA
LA
AR
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
IN
AR
AR
LA
AR

17.3
23.3
12.3
9.5
2.5
15.2
12.2
20.1
195
6.4
18.1
14.4
11.4
7.4
6.3
20.3
3.5
6.5
22.3
22.1
21.1
17.4
22.4
22.5
19.3
20.5
20.4
2.3
19.4
22.2
8.3
12.1
17.2
3.3
3.2

18 50049
19 37503
91 04160
94 03850
99 00431
1517224
16 21820
19 37569
18 53077
95 02485
19 31126
02 11940
0111244
99 03458
11 15390
17 75085
99 10994
05 13125
19 35342
18 53576
22 02677
80 01961
19 32613
18 53577
18 52133
19 37568
19 34360
97 04576
13 15394
18 52603
10 10415
12 11688
05 02775
92 02028
18 53321

Name

SANDERS CLAY
CRAIG MITCHELL
FORTE BEN J

LACINA KARLA J
SHAW IIl EDWARD D
BAXLEY RHET C
GRAHAM DAVID
CLENDENEN CALEB
OGDEN JOSHUA M
ALBRITTON ROYE
LAWLER MIKE S
MCCARTY WILL
MATHERS DONNA L
CRISSMAN KEITH R
PHELPS LOUIS W
SPILLERS JESSIE W
LABANICS CHARLES R
WEAVER SAM H
BYRNSIDE JOHN M
MILLS MICK PAUL
HARDY PATRICK H
WALDO IV ANDY W
NORMAN CHRISTOPHER E
MILLS MASON GLEN
COLVIN JOSHUA E
MCGAUGH LANDON
COLVIN DREW C
HUGHES BRIAN J
SKIPPER ZACHERY
ALEXANDER PEYTON A
BOLDEN TERRY
LITTRELL MIKE
WALDO Il ANDY W
CASSIERE Il JOSEPH L
MILLER TAYLOR L

SBVT
JR
SBVT
LDI
SV
JR
SBVT
JR

SJ

VT

VT
LDl

VT
JR
SV
SV
SJ
JR
SV

SJ
SJ
SJ
SJ
SJ
SBVT
JRG
JR
LDl
SV
SV
SV
SJ

5/8/2019 11:25:19 AM

AAA

AA

129

130
130

127

127

126

126
126

121

119
119
117

110

103

91

78

Page 2
AVERAGE SCORE 131

C D
| 131 | D
| | B
| | B
| 130 | D
| 130 | D
| | A
| 129 | D
| | B
| | B
127 | | C
| 126 | D
| | B
| 126 | D
| | B
| | B
| 125 | D
| 124 | D
122 | | c
| | B
| 121 | D
| | B
| | B
| | B
| 115 | D
| 115 | D
| 111 | D
| | B
110 | | c
| 107 | D
| | B
| 103 | D
98 | | c
| | B
| 86 | D
| | B



2019 LA STATE SHOOT CHAMPIONSHIP

SINGLES - 91 Entries

In State

ST SQ ATA# NAME CATE CL/Y SCOR
Champion

LA 8.1 2203850 KILLINGSWORTHMITCH VT AA 147 SO25
LA 111 8502553 -FRAYLORHM-CHARLES AA 147 SO24
Runnerup+

LA 11.1 8502553 TRAYLOR IIl CHARLES AA 147 SO24
LA 113 2205385 -SANDERSDONALDL A 142 Standby
LA 153 1213389 -BATFEN-DANIEL A 142 Standby
AA

LA 15.4 8103295 JENKINS JAMES S AA 138

A

LA 11.3 2205385 SANDERS DONALD L A 142 SO 24,24
LA 153 1213389 -BAFFEN-DANIEL A 142 SO-24-23
B

LA 20.2 1517283 MITCHAM GARRETT JR B 141

D

LA 25 9900431 SHAW lll EDWARD D SV D 130

CH

LA 7.5 1211944 BROOKS DOYLE CH D 133

JR

LA 19.1 1626542 SINGLETON THOMAS JR B 142

JRG

LA 19.4 1315394 SKIPPER ZACHERY JRG D 107

SBVT

LA 2.3 9704576 HUGHES BRIAN J SBVT C 110

SJ

LA 19.2 1627480 SINGLETON HUNTER SJ D 133

SV

LA 54 9915048 CORVERS WILLIAM A SV AA 142

VF

LA 81 2203850 KILLINGSWORTHMITCH VT AA 147 PendingOA-Sheot
LA 6.3 1115390 PHELPSLOUISW VT B 126 Categery-Standby

Saturday 04 May 2019

Page 1 of 2



2019 LA STATE SHOOT CHAMPIONSHIP

Out of State

SINGLES - 91 Entries

ST SQ ATA# NAME CATE CL/Y SCOR
Champion

MS 14.2 7905393 HUBER CHAD A AA 149
Runnerup+

IN 8.2 8800064 BOLDEN BOBBY L AA 148

AA

AR 403 1300928 COODBY-CALEBC AA 145 FORFEF
AR 16.3 8500176 PENNOCK JR ROBERT E AA 145 SheetOf
A

AR 15.1 1014223 TOWNSEND CHRIS A 147

B

AR 24 1775852 WASHBURNWREN SI B 143 S$SO-23
AR 125 1857188 CHANDLER LANDON SJ B 143 SO 24
C

AR 23.1 1622629 TARANTINO BRAYDEN SJ C 138

D

AR 16.1 1775165 COLE ART W SBVT D 138

JR

AR 24.2 1857776 NEILL CAMMIE LYNN JR C 136

JRG

OK 18.5 1213860 CAVETT JUSTIN JRG B 142

LDI

MS 14.3 1314169 HUBER MARY KATE LDI AA 143

LDII

TX 11.4 0111244 MATHERS DONNA L LDlII D 126

SBVT

AR 16.4 8302398 MATHIS STEVE F SBVT AA 140

SJ

MS 13.2 1850139 SINGLETON LEEANNA S SJ D 147

S\

AR 10.2 9404375 HICKS LARRY J SV A 146

VT

AR 10.1 9504843 TUCKER MICHAEL J VT B 145
Saturday 04 May 2019 Page 2 of 2



Trophy Report CHAMPIONSHIP DOUBLES

Total

Shooters 69

Squad

AR
MS
AR
AR
AR
AR
X
LA
MS
AR
X
MS
TX
TN
MS
TX
AR
LA
TX
AL
AR
LA
MS
LA
LA
MS
AR
TX
AR
LA
AR
LA
OK
1A
IN
MS
LA
AR
MS
X
LA
MS
LA
LA
LA
X
X
MS
MS
AR
MS
OH
LA

23.3
13.2
16.4
10.4
16.3
23.2
131
11.4

5.2
195
154
11.2

6.4
23.4
11.1
17.1
155

8.5

51
17.4
16.5

7.1
12.2
19.1
14.3
14.1
10.3
17.5
16.2
14.4
10.2

7.3

55
19.3

8.2

54

3.3
16.1
134

8.4
15.3
11.5

7.4
17.2
15.1
13.3

3.2
135
14.2
12.4
11.3

8.1

7.5

1517224
14 19548
83 02398
13 00928
8500176
15 12227
98 01565
81 03295
03 10901
17 75852
95 01222
79 05393
51 09499
16 22080
29 00465
09 24733
10 14223
22 03850
19 15980
10 13099
09 23432
22 04616
06 14032
18 52133
85 02553
14 14719
95 04843
14 18918
05 02775
22 05385
94 04375
95 01071
12 13860
89 00441
88 00064
96 01168
99 10994
17 75165
18 50139
82 05078
12 13389
29 00758
99 03458
22 02677
10 13439
16 20059
18 51889
78 01357
02 11940
14 10664
13 14169
14 17122
12 11944

TOTAL EVENT TARGETS

Name

BAXLEY RHET C JR
WILSON KIM G SBVT
MATHIS STEVE F SBVT
COODY CALEB C
PENNOCK JR ROBERT E

DALTON JAYDEN ELLIS SJ
FOX TONY VT
JENKINS JAMES S

PORTER JIM 5\Y%
WASHBURN WREN SJ
CRAWFORD PATRICK

HUBER CHAD A

LONG CHARLES W 5\
MORRIS BRAYDEN C SJ
HUBER DAVID S5\
ROACH STEVE L

TOWNSEND CHRIS
KILLINGSWORTH MITCH VT
KYLES BRUCE

COLLINS RAY S5\
PENNOCK WENDY Y LDI
MILLER ROBERT J 5\,
MCGEE MONTGOMERY VT
COLVIN JOSHUA E SJ
TRAYLOR Ill CHARLES

BURKE WILLIAM T

TUCKER MICHAEL J VT
HUFF JAMES D SBVT
WALDO Il ANDY W 5\,
SANDERS DONALD L

HICKS LARRY J 5\,
NASH THOMAS C VT
CAVETT JUSTIN JRG
NICHOLAS ALAN E

BOLDEN BOBBY L

DEBERRY DAVID K

LABANICS CHARLES R S\,
COLE ARTW SBVT
SINGLETON LEEANNA S SJ
HUNTER JR THOMAS E S\,
BATTEN DANIEL

ROGERS FRED L S\,
CRISSMAN KEITH R

HARDY PATRICK H S\,
SIKES ALAN VT
MCBRIDE STEVEN L VT
JERUSS STEPHEN

LACINA KENT

MCCARTY WILL VT
MILLER KEVIN W

HUBER MARY KATE LDI
HARRISON JOHN E

BROOKS DOYLE CH

5/8/2019 11:25:45 AM

AAA

AA
97

94
94

90

88
88

85

84

95

93

91

91

90

90

89
89

88

87
86

83

78

91
90

88

85

85

84

84

83

83

81
80

80

76

Page 1
AVERAGE SCORE 79

C D
| | AA
| | A
| | AA
| | AA
| | A
| 91 | D
| | A
| | A
| | B
| | B
| | A
| | A
| | AA
| | A
| | A
| | B
| | AA
| | AA
| | A
87 | | c
87 | | c
| | A
| | A
| | B
[ | AA
85 | | c
| | B
84 | | c
| | B
| | AA
84 | | C
| | B
84 | | c
| | B
| | A
| | B
83 | | c
82 | | c
82 | | c
82 | | c
81 | | c
81 | | c
| | B
| | B
| 80 | D
| | B
79 | | C
| | A
77 | | C
|77 | D
| | B
75 | | C
| 75 | D



Trophy Report CHAMPIONSHIP DOUBLES

Total

Shooters 69

Squad

LA
AR
MS
AR
TN
X
LA
AR
AR
LA
AR
IN
LA
MS
AR
AR

15.2
23.1
4.2
12.3
10.5
145
3.4
125
6.5
53
10.1
8.3
19.2
4.3
12.1
19.4

14 19168
16 22629
18 56488
91 04160
86 00869
0111244
92 02028
18 57188
05 13125
99 15048
99 11493
10 10415
13 15394
18 50049
12 11688
16 21820

TOTAL EVENT TARGETS

Name

FITCH JESS W

TARANTINO BRAYDEN SJ
LANGE DAVID L SBVT
FORTE BEN J SBVT
HORN MARSHALL L 5\Y%
MATHERS DONNA L LDII
CASSIERE Il JOSEPH L 5\Y%
CHANDLER LANDON SJ
WEAVER SAM H 5\Y%
CORVERS WILLIAM A 5\Y%
STEVENSON LISLE G 5\Y%
BOLDEN TERRY LDII
SKIPPER ZACHERY JRG
SANDERS CLAY SBVT
LITTRELL MIKE S5\
GRAHAM DAVID SBVT

5/8/2019 11:25:45 AM

AAA AA A B

74

72

63

57

32
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AVERAGE SCORE 79

73
73

70
69
64

60
60

54
53
43
35
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2019 LA STATE SHOOT CHAMPIONSHIP

DOUBLES - 70 Entries

In State

ST SQ ATA # NAME CATE CL/Y SCOR
Champion

LA 11.4 8103295 JENKINS JAMES S A 91
Runnerup+

LA 14.3 8502553 TRAYLOR Il CHARLES AA 85
AA

LA 14.4 2205385 SANDERS DONALD L AA 84
B

LA 7.3 9501071 NASH THOMAS C VT B 84
C

LA 3.3 9910994 LABANICS CHARLES R S\ C 83
D

LA 15.1 1013439 SIKES ALAN VT D 80
CH

LA 75 1211944 BROOKS DOYLE CH D 75
JRG

LA 19.2 1315394 SKIPPER ZACHERY JRG D 53
SJ

LA 19.1 1852133 COLVIN JOSHUA E SJ B 85
SV

LA 7.1 2204616 MILLER ROBERT J SV A 87
VT

LA 85 2203850 KILLINGSWORTH MITCH VT AA 88

Sunday 05 May 2019

Page 1 of 2



2019 LA STATE SHOOT CHAMPIONSHIP

Out of State

DOUBLES - 70 Entries

ST SQ ATA# NAME CATE CL/Y SCOR
Champion

AR 23.3 1517224 BAXLEY RHET C JR AA 97
Runnerup+

AR 10.4 1300928 COODY CALEBC AA 94  Coin Flip
AR -16.4 8302398 -MATHISSTEVEF SBVF AA 94 CoinFlip
AA

AR 104 1300928 -COODY-CALEBC AA 94 CoeinFlip
AR 16.4 8302398 MATHIS STEVE F SBVT AA 94 Coin Flip
TX 6.4 5109499 LONG CHARLESW SV AA 90 Standby
A

AR 16.3 8500176 PENNOCK JR ROBERTE A 93

B

AR 195 1775852 WASHBURN WREN SJ B 90

C

AL 17.4 1013099 COLLINS RAY sV C 87

D

AR 12.4 1410664 MILLER KEVIN W D 77

JRG

OK 5.5 1213860 CAVETT JUSTIN JRG C 84

LDI

AR 16.5 0923432 PENNOCK WENDY Y LDI C 87

LDII

TX 14.5 0111244 MATHERS DONNA L LDII D 69

SBVT

MS 13.2 1419548 WILSON KIM G SBVT A 95

SJ

AR 23.2 1512227 DALTON JAYDEN ELLIS SJ D 91

SV

MS 5.2 0310901 PORTER JIM SV B 91

VT

TX 13.1 9801565 FOX TONY VT A 91

Sunday 05 May 2019
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Trophy Report CHAMPIONSHIP HANDICAP
Shooters 72

Total
Squad
AR 45
MS 10.3
LA 1.1
MS 16.4
AR 16.2
AR 21
MS 10.2
MS 9.3
AR 24
AR 84
LA 7.4
MS 5.1
TX 13.2
AR 23
MS 75
IN 7.3
MS 6.3
MS 5.2
LA 143
MS 134
TX 121
MS 9.1
MS 4.3
X 3.3
LA 10.1
AR 54
LA 7.1
LA 65
AR 165
LA 114
TX 9.2
AR 17.2
IA 105
AR 83
LA 7.2
AR 34
AL 85
TX 8.1
TN 16.3
AR 11.2
LA 104
MS 95
MS 9.4
MS 6.4
X 22
AR 151
AR 115
TX 16.1
LA 153
TX 15.2
MS 14.4
AR 44
LA 3.2

09 23432
79 05393
22 03850
06 14032
15 17224
95 04843
29 00465
14 14719
13 00928
83 02398
81 03295
18 56488
18 51889
94 04375
96 01168
88 00064
13 14169
18 50139
10 13439
78 01357
98 01565
14 19548
18 50049
01 11244
85 02553
18 57188
22 04616
14 19168
17 75852
99 03458
14 18918
15 12227
89 00441
85 00176
80 01317
95 02485
10 13099
95 01222
16 22080
16 21820
22 05385
02 11940
03 10901
29 00758
19 15980
10 14223
14 10664
16 20059
12 13389
09 24733
94 03850
17 75165
95 01071

TOTAL EVENT TARGETS

Name

PENNOCK WENDY Y
HUBER CHAD A
KILLINGSWORTH MITCH
MCGEE MONTGOMERY
BAXLEY RHET C
TUCKER MICHAEL J
HUBER DAVID

BURKE WILLIAM T
COODY CALEB C
MATHIS STEVE F
JENKINS JAMES S
LANGE DAVID L
JERUSS STEPHEN
HICKS LARRY J
DEBERRY DAVID K
BOLDEN BOBBY L
HUBER MARY KATE
SINGLETON LEEANNA S
SIKES ALAN

LACINA KENT

FOX TONY

WILSON KIM G
SANDERS CLAY
MATHERS DONNA L
TRAYLOR Ill CHARLES
CHANDLER LANDON
MILLER ROBERT J
FITCH JESS W
WASHBURN WREN
CRISSMAN KEITH R
HUFF JAMES D
DALTON JAYDEN ELLIS
NICHOLAS ALAN E
PENNOCK JR ROBERT E
POLLARD JOHN CODY
ALBRITTON ROYE
COLLINS RAY
CRAWFORD PATRICK
MORRIS BRAYDEN C
GRAHAM DAVID
SANDERS DONALD L
MCCARTY WILL
PORTER JIM

ROGERS FRED L
KYLES BRUCE
TOWNSEND CHRIS
MILLER KEVIN W
MCBRIDE STEVEN L
BATTEN DANIEL
ROACH STEVE L
LACINA KARLA J
COLE ART W

NASH THOMAS C

From

To
LDI

VT
VT
JR
VT
SV

SBVT

SBVT

SV

LDI
SJ
VT

VT
SBVT
SBVT

LDl

SJ
SV

SJ

SBVT
SJ

SV
VT
SV

SJ
SBVT

VT
SV
SV

VT

LDI
SBVT
VT

5/8/2019 11:26:49 AM

25.
27.

96
95

91

90

89
89

88
87
87

86

85

84

81
81
81

80
80

79

79

78

i
i

22.

24.5

94
93

90

87

86

86

83
83

79

79
79

19.
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21.5

97

94

89
88

87
86

86
86

85

84

83

81

81

79

79

78
i

i
i
76

20.5 |
255 |
25 |
21 |
23 |
23 |
27 |
24 |
26 |
26 |
26 |
21 |
21 |
26 |
26 |
27 |
22 |
20 |
19.5
235
26 |
23.5 |
20 |
20 |
25 |
19.5 |
26.5 |
20 |
21 |
22 |
24.5 |
19 |
255 |
26.5 |
26 |
20 |
26 |
27 |
22 |
20 |
24.5 |
23.5 |
25 |
20 |
25 |
27 |
20 |
21 |
25 |
26.5 |
19 |
19 |
21 |



Trophy Report CHAMPIONSHIP HANDICAP
Shooters 72

Total

Squad

LA
LA
OK
LA
AR
LA

IN
LA
AR
LA
LA
X
LA
AR
TX
OH
AR
LA
AR

2.5
19.3
125

6.2

1.4

5.5

53

3.1
17.1
145

15

1.2
13.3
11.1
14.2

13

3.5
19.2
17.3

22 02677
18 52133
12 13860
11 15390
99 11493
92 02028
10 10415
12 11944
16 22629
99 10994
99 15048
82 05078
97 04576
12 11688
18 59574
14 17122
05 13125
13 15394
18 53321

TOTAL EVENT TARGETS

Name

HARDY PATRICK H
COLVIN JOSHUA E
CAVETT JUSTIN
PHELPS LOUIS W
STEVENSON LISLE G
CASSIERE I JOSEPH L
BOLDEN TERRY
BROOKS DOYLE
TARANTINO BRAYDEN
LABANICS CHARLES R
CORVERS WILLIAM A
HUNTER JR THOMAS E
HUGHES BRIAN J
LITTRELL MIKE
JERUSS MARY J
HARRISON JOHN E
WEAVER SAM H
SKIPPER ZACHERY
MILLER TAYLOR L

From

To

SV
SJ
JRG
VT
SV
SV
LDl
CH
SJ
SV
SV
SV
SBVT
SV
LDI

SV
JRG
SJ

5/8/2019 11:26:50 AM

25.
27.

76

73

22.

24.5

73

68

66

64

59

49

19.

Page 2
AVERAGE SCORE 79

21.5

75
73
72
72
72

71
70

64
61

55

30

25 |
20 |
26 |
20 |
22,5 |
19 |
19 |
21 |
19 |
19 |
23 |
22 |
22 |
20 |
19 |
24 |
215
22 |
19 |



2019 LA STATE SHOOT CHAMPIONSHIP

HANDICAP - 75 Entries

In State

ST SQ ATA# NAME CATE CL/Y SCOR
Champion

LA 1.1 2203850 KILLINGSWORTH MITCH VT 25 95
Runnerup+

RU 7.4 8103295 JENKINS JAMES S 26 89
3rd 10.1 8502553 TRAYLOR IlIl CHARLES 25 85
4th 6.5 1419168 FITCH JESS W 20 84
5th 11.4 9903458 CRISSMAN KEITH R 22 83
6th 7.2 8001317 POLLARD JOHN CODY S\ 26 81
CH

LA 3.1 1211944 BROOKS DOYLE CH 21 72
JRG

LA 19.2 1315394 SKIPPER ZACHERY JRG 22 49
SBVT

LA 13.3 9704576 HUGHES BRIAN J SBVT 22 64
SJ

LA 19.3 1852133 COLVIN JOSHUA E SJ 20 75
SV

LA 7.1 2204616 MILLER ROBERT J SV 26.5 84
VT

LA 14.3 1013439 SIKES ALAN VT 19.5 86

Sunday 05 May 2019
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2019 LA STATE SHOOT CHAMPIONSHIP

HANDICAP - 75 Entries
Out of State

ST SQ ATA# NAME CATE CL/Y SCOR
Champion

AR 4.5 0923432 PENNOCK WENDY Y LDI 205 97
Runnerup+

RU 10.3 7905393 HUBER CHAD A 255 96

3RD 2.1 9504843 TUCKER MICHAEL J VT 23 93

4TH 9.3 1414719 BURKE WILLIAM T 24 90 Coin Flip
5TH 2.4 1300928 COODY CALEBC 26 90 Coin Flip
6TH 13.2 1851889 JERUSS STEPHEN 21 88 Coin Flip
AR 2.3 0404375 HICKSLARRYJ sV 26 88 GCeoinFlip
JR

AR 16.2 1517224 BAXLEY RHET C JR 23 94

JRG

OK 12.5 1213860 CAVETT JUSTIN JRG 26 73

LDI

MS 6.3 1314169 HUBER MARY KATE LDI 22 87

LDII

TX 3.3 0111244 MATHERS DONNA L LDII 20 86

SBVT

AR 8.4 8302398 MATHIS STEVE F SBVT 26 89 Coin Flip
MS 51 1856488 -LANGEDAWDL SBVF 21 89 CoinFlip
SJ

MS 5.2 1850139 SINGLETON LEEANNAS SJ 20 87

SV

MS 10.2 2900465 HUBER DAVID SV 27 91

VT

MS 16.4 0614032 MCGEE MONTGOMERY VT 21 94

Sunday 05 May 2019 Page 2 of 2



HIGH ALL AROUND

MS
LA

AR
AR
AR
MS
AR
MS
AR
AR
LA

AR

LA
MS
MS
AR
MS
MS
TN
AR
TX
TX
TX
AR
MS
LA
MS
LA
TX
OK
MS
MS
AR
LA

AR
AR
LA
AR
MS
TX
X
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
AR
MS
AR

Mem#

79 05393
22 03850
13 00928
09 23432
95 04843
29 00465
83 02398
06 14032
1517224
8500176
81 03295
94 04375
88 00064
85 02553
18 50139
14 14719
17 75852
96 01168
14 19548
16 22080
10 14223
09 24733
18 51889
19 15980
15 12227
13 14169
22 05385
78 01357
12 13389
16 20059
12 13860
29 00758
18 56488
17 75165
14 19168
89 00441
14 10664
18 57188
99 03458
16 22629
02 11940
82 05078
0111244
12 11944
99 10994
22 02677
18 52133
99 15048
99 11493
18 50049
16 21820

Name

HUBER CHAD A
KILLINGSWORTH MITCH
COODY CALEB C
PENNOCK WENDY Y
TUCKER MICHAEL J
HUBER DAVID

MATHIS STEVE F
MCGEE MONTGOMERY
BAXLEY RHET C
PENNOCK JR ROBERT E
JENKINS JAMES S
HICKS LARRY J
BOLDEN BOBBY L
TRAYLOR Ill CHARLES
SINGLETON LEEANNA S
BURKE WILLIAM T
WASHBURN WREN
DEBERRY DAVID K
WILSON KIM G
MORRIS BRAYDEN C
TOWNSEND CHRIS
ROACH STEVE L
JERUSS STEPHEN
KYLES BRUCE
DALTON JAYDEN ELLIS
HUBER MARY KATE
SANDERS DONALD L
LACINA KENT

BATTEN DANIEL
MCBRIDE STEVEN L
CAVETT JUSTIN
ROGERS FRED L
LANGE DAVID L

COLE ARTW

FITCH JESS W
NICHOLAS ALAN E
MILLER KEVIN W
CHANDLER LANDON
CRISSMAN KEITH R
TARANTINO BRAYDEN
MCCARTY WILL
HUNTER JR THOMAS E
MATHERS DONNA L
BROOKS DOYLE
LABANICS CHARLES R
HARDY PATRICK H
COLVIN JOSHUA E
CORVERS WILLIAM A
STEVENSON LISLE G
SANDERS CLAY
GRAHAM DAVID

Special

VT

LDI
VT
SV
SBVT
VT
JR

SV

SJ

SJ

SBVT
SJ

SJ
LDI

VT
JRG
SV
SBVT
SBVT

SJ

SJ
VT
SV
LDl
CH
SV
SV

SJ
SV

| SBVT
| SBVT

2019 LA STATE SHOOT

AAA

AA

335
330
329

323
323

319
318

318
317

306

296

270

A

325

320

318

314
313
313
313
309

305
303
300
300

B

323

322

316
316

307
307

299
298

297

291

290

282

275

268

5/8/2019 11:30:17 AM

C

307

298

291

282

316

297

281
281
280
277

275

260
240

Page 1
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A
B
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B
A
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A
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HIGH ALL AROUND 2019 LA STATE SHOOT 5/8/2019 11:30:17 AM Page 2

Mem# Name Special AAA AA A B C D Current Class
AR 0513125 WEAVER SAM H | SV | | | | | 237 | | c
IN 10 10415 BOLDEN TERRY | LDl | | | | | | 229 | D
LA 92 02028 CASSIERE Il JOSEPH L | SV | | | | | | 222 | D
LA 1315394 SKIPPER ZACHERY | JRG | | | | | | 209 | D
AR 1211688 LITTRELL MIKE | sV | | | | | 197 | | C



2019 LA STATE SHOOT High All Around - 56

Entries

In State

ST SQ ATA # NAME CATE CL/Y SCOR
Champion

LA null 22 03850 KILLINGSWORTH MITCH VT AA 330
AA

LA null 81 03295 JENKINS JAMES S AA 318
D

LA null 12 11944 BROOKS DOYLE CH D 280
B

LA null 14 19168 FITCH JESS W B 297
A

LA null 22 05385 SANDERS DONALD L A 305

Sunday 05 May 2019 Page 1 of 2



2019 LA STATE SHOOT High All Around - 56

Entries
Out of State
ST SQ ATA # NAME CATE CL/Y SCOR
Champion
MS null 79 05393 HUBER CHAD A AA 335
AA
AR null 1300928 COODY CALEBC AA 329
D
MS null 18 50139 SINGLETON LEEANNA S SJ D 316
C
AR null 1512227 DALTON JAYDEN ELLIS SJ C 307
B
AR null 9504843 TUCKER MICHAEL J VT B 323
A
AR null 09 23432 PENNOCK WENDY Y LDI A 325

Sunday 05 May 2019 Page 2 of 2



HIGH OVERALL 2019 LA STATE SHOOT 5/8/2019 11:28:33 AM Page 1

Mem# Name Special AAA AA A B C D Start Class
LA 2203850 KILLINGSWORTH MITCH | VT | | 900 | | | | | AA
AR 1300928 COODY CALEBC | | | 879 | | | | | AA
AR 1517224 BAXLEY RHET C |  JR | | | 868 | | | | A
MS 14 19548 WILSON KIM G | SBVT | | | 865 | | | | A
MS 1850139 SINGLETON LEEANNA S |  SJ | | | | | | 865 | D
LA 8103295 JENKINS JAMES S | | | 861 | | | | | AA
MS 14 14719 BURKE WILLIAM T | | | | | 861 | | | B
TN 16 22080 MORRIS BRAYDEN C | SJ | [ | 861 | | [ | A
TX 1851889 JERUSS STEPHEN | | | | | | 858 | | C
AR 95 04843 TUCKER MICHAEL J | VT | | | | 855 | | | B
MS 2900465 HUBER DAVID | sV | | 845 | | | | | AA
LA 2205385 SANDERS DONALD L | | | | 843 | | | | A
MS 78 01357 LACINA KENT | | | | | 843 | | | B
MS 96 01168 DEBERRY DAVID K | | | | 840 | | | | A
LA 1213389 BATTEN DANIEL | | | | | 835 | | | B
MS 29 00758 ROGERS FRED L | sV | [ | [ 825 | [ | B
AR 94 04375 HICKS LARRY J | sV | | | 822 | | | | A
X 1915980 KYLES BRUCE | | | | | 818 | | | B
AR 17 75852 WASHBURN WREN | SJ | | | | 812 | | | B
AR 17 75165 COLE ART W | SBVT | | | | | | 804 | D
OK 1213860 CAVETT JUSTIN | JRG | | | | 798 | | | B
LA 99 03458 CRISSMAN KEITH R | | | | | 791 | | | B
TX 82 05078 HUNTER JR THOMAS E | sV | | | | | | 761 | D
LA 12 11944 BROOKS DOYLE | CH | [ | [ | [ 753 | D
LA 99 15048 CORVERS WILLIAM A | sV | | | 750 | | | | A
AR 99 11493 STEVENSON LISLE G | SV | | | | 714 | | | B
AR 0513125 WEAVER SAM H | sV | | | | | 699 | | C
LA 92 02028 CASSIERE Il JOSEPH L | sV | | | | | | 681 | D



2019 LA STATE SHOOT
High Over All - 105 Entries

In State

ST SQ ATA# NAME CATEGCL/YD 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 SCORE
Champion

LA null 22 03850 KILLINGSWORTH MITCH \a) AA 0 O O O O O O 0 900
AA

LA null 81 03295 JENKINS JAMES S AA 0 O O O O O O o0 861
D

LA null 12 11944 BROOKS DOYLE CH D o 0O O O O O O o0 753
C

LA null 90 00723 SAIZON GENE P C O 0O O O O O O 0 509
B

LA null 12 13389 BATTEN DANIEL B o 0 O O O O O 0 835
A

LA null 22 05385 SANDERS DONALD L A O 0O O O O O O 0 843

Sunday 05 May 2019 Page 1 of 2



Out of State

ST SQ ATA #
Champion

AR null 13 00928
AA

MS null 29 00465
D

MS null 18 50139
C

TX null 18 51889
B

MS null 14 14719
A

AR null 15 17224

Sunday 05 May 2019

NAME

COODY CALEB C

HUBER DAVID

SINGLETON LEEANNA S

JERUSS STEPHEN

BURKE WILLIAM T

BAXLEY RHET C

2019 LA STATE SHOOT

High Over All - 105 Entries

CATEG CL/YD

SV

SJ

JR

AA

AA

4 5
0O O
0O O
0O O
0O O
0O O
0O O

Page 2 of 2

8 SCORE
0 879
0 845
0 865
0 858
0 861
0O 868
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